Marissa Miller MS Girls 2025

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams
m Name Average Time Score Name Average Time Finishers
. Wood County Christan 00:16:24 4
1 Warren Middle School 00:13:58 36
2 Blennerhassett Middle School 00:14:21 59
3 Jackson Middle School 00:14:10 64
4 Williamstown Middle School 00:15:13 97
5 Edison Middle School 00:15:31 125
6 Hamilton Middle School 00:15:46 128

Printed: 9/23/2025 8:23:10 PM Page: 1 of 5



Team Results

Place Team Name

Marissa Miller MS Girls 2025

Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Warren Middle School 00:13:58 13 36
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 2 643  Callie Parsons 00:13:13.01 2
2 4 639  Allie Reeder 00:13:47.95 4
3 6 645 Breanna Wagner 00:14:01.45 6
4 7 642  Violet Gibson 00:14:02.38 7
5 19 641 Kennedy Staats 00:14:47.60 17
6 24 636  Molly Greenup 00:15:02.56 (22)
7 26 633  Brenna Cole 00:15:21.09 (24)
2  Blennerhassett Middle School 00:14:21 13 59
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
5 599  Gwen Silvis 00:13:56.44 5
2 12 597  Katherine Moyers 00:14:09.42 11
3 14 593  Alizabeth-Ann Rickman 00:14:17.32 12
4 15 602  Genevieve Taylor 00:14:32.57 13
5 20 589  Olivia Snell 00:14:51.38 18
6 23 5906  Cate Mclain 00:15:01.23 (21)
30 598  Hannah Scott 00:15:34.35 (26)
3 Jackson Middle School 00:14:10 11 64
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 624  Collins Rader 00:12:15.53
2 10 618  Mackenzie Buskirk 00:14:06.00 9
3 17 621  Brooke Suder 00:14:40.41 15
4 21 625  Fallon Lindamood 00:14:55.16 19
5 22 628  Addison Thorpe 00:14:55.17 20
6 34 627 Emma Tessum 00:15:57.91 (30)
7 40 619 Rosalee Duncan 00:17:20.99 (34)
4 Williamstown Middle School 00:15:13 7 97
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 8 650  Lily Cosper 00:14:02.39 8
2 11 653  Raeley Perdue 00:14:07.40 10
3 18 649  Grace Boise 00:14:45.82 16
4 31 647 Emma Casto 00:15:36.77 27
5 45 648  Aela Ryan 00:17:36.43 36
6 47 654  Logan Richardson 00:17:50.44 (38)
7 53 646  Cambrie Castle 00:19:01.23 (39)
5 Edison Middle School 00:15:31 8 125
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
16 609  Aven Pifer 00:14:36.38 14
2 25 610 Adley Ritchie 00:15:04.79 23
3 32 607  Emersen Russell 00:15:50.43 28
4 33 608  Aubeny Dye 00:15:54.88 29
5 35 603  Amelia Hess 00:16:10.32 31
6 46 604  Lundy Roton 00:17:43.89 (37)
7 54 606  Alivia Drain 00:21:11.58 (40)
6 Hamilton Middle School 00:15:46 5 128
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 3 614  Kinsely Elliot 00:13:25.65 3
2 27 613  Ava Myers 00:15:22.28 25

Printed: 9/23/2025 8:23:10 PM

Page: 2 of 5



36
37
44

Marissa Miller MS Girls 2025

616 Korah Radcliff
611  Everley Hively
612 Kenzie McPeek

Printed: 9/23/2025 8:23:10 PM

00:16:12.97
00:16:20.43
00:17:32.28

Page: 3 of 5



Marissa Miller MS Girls 2025

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name
1 624  Collins Rader
2 2 643  Callie Parsons
3 3 614  Kinsely Elliot
4 4 639  Allie Reeder
5 5 599  Gwen Silvis
6 6 645 Breanna Wagner
7 7 642  Violet Gibson
8 8 650  Lily Cosper
9 0 657  Handley Bryce
10 9 618 Mackenzie Buskirk
11 10 653 Raeley Perdue
12 11 597 Katherine Moyers
13 0 656  Small Roxy
14 12 593 Alizabeth-Ann Rickman
15 13 602 Genevieve Taylor
16 14 609 Aven Pifer
17 15 621 Brooke Suder
18 16 649 Grace Boise
19 17 641 Kennedy Staats
20 18 589  Olivia Snell
21 19 625 Fallon Lindamood
22 20 628 Addison Thorpe
23 (21) 596  Cate Mclain
24 (22) 636  Molly Greenup
25 23 610 Adley Ritchie
26 (24) 633 Brenna Cole
27 25 613 AvaMyers
28 0 658  Reutzel Cora
29 0 640  Kaydence Roush
30 (26) 598 Hannah Scott
31 27 647 Emma Casto
32 28 607 Emersen Russell
33 29 608 Aubeny Dye
34 (30) 627 Emma Tessum
35 31 603 AmeliaHess
36 32 616 Korah Radcliff
37 33 611 Everley Hively
38 0 634  Harper Fickiesen
39 0 600  Maddison Smyrnioudis
40 (34) 619 Rosalee Duncan
41 0 622  Freya Way
42 0 644  Olivia Stark
43 0 623  McKenna Aliff
44 35 612 Kenzie McPeek
45 36 648 AelaRyan
46 (37) 604  Lundy Roton
47 (38) 654  Logan Richardson
48 0 626 Payton Rector
49 0 635  Rowen Fluharty
50 0 594  Anna Kaufman
51 0 601  Braelyn Stanley

Jackson Middle School
Warren Middle School
Hamilton Middle School
Warren Middle School
Blennerhassett Middle School
Warren Middle School
Warren Middle School
Williamstown Middle School
Wood County Christan
Jackson Middle School
Williamstown Middle School
Blennerhassett Middle School
Wood County Christan
Blennerhassett Middle School
Blennerhassett Middle School
Edison Middle School
Jackson Middle School
Williamstown Middle School
Warren Middle School
Blennerhassett Middle School
Jackson Middle School
Jackson Middle School
Blennerhassett Middle School
Warren Middle School

Edison Middle School

Warren Middle School
Hamilton Middle School
Wood County Christan

Warren Middle School
Blennerhassett Middle School
Williamstown Middle School
Edison Middle School

Edison Middle School
Jackson Middle School

Edison Middle School
Hamilton Middle School
Hamilton Middle School
Warren Middle School
Blennerhassett Middle School
Jackson Middle School
Jackson Middle School

Warren Middle School

Jackson Middle School
Hamilton Middle School
Williamstown Middle School
Edison Middle School
Williamstown Middle School
Jackson Middle School

Warren Middle School
Blennerhassett Middle School

Class Chip Time Team
7th 00:12:15.53
8th 00:13:13.01
7th 00:13:25.65
7th 00:13:47.95
8th 00:13:56.44
8th 00:14:01.45
8th 00:14:02.38
8th 00:14:02.39
8th 00:14:02.74
6th 00:14:06.00
8th 00:14:07.40
8th 00:14:09.42
6th 00:14:13.34
7th 00:14:17.32
8th 00:14:32.57
8th 00:14:36.38
6th 00:14:40.41
7th 00:14:45.82
7th 00:14:47.60
6th 00:14:51.38
8th 00:14:55.16
8th 00:14:55.17
8th 00:15:01.23
7th 00:15:02.56
8th 00:15:04.79
7th 00:15:21.09
6th 00:15:22.28
8th 00:15:24.85
7th 00:15:25.37
8th 00:15:34.35
6th 00:15:36.77
7th 00:15:50.43
8th 00:15:54.88
8th 00:15:57.91
6th 00:16:10.32
7th 00:16:12.97
6th 00:16:20.43
7th 00:16:39.03
8th 00:17:09.27
6th 00:17:20.99
6th 00:17:25.20
8th 00:17:28.84
7th 00:17:31.14
6th 00:17:32.28
6th 00:17:36.43
6th 00:17:43.89
8th 00:17:50.44
8th 00:17:54.92
7th 00:18:00.11
8th 00:18:02.53
8th 00:18:41.21

Printed: 9/23/2025 8:23:10 PM

Blennerhassett Middle School

Page: 4 of 5



52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

(39)
(40)

O O O o o o

592
646
606
620
655
605
591
632
637
595

Madison Kendall
Cambrie Castle
Alivia Drain
Heaven Kearns
Selah Chin
Emma Clark
Shelby Hart
Aria Billman
Payton Insley
Ava Larkins

Marissa Miller MS Girls 2025

7th
6th
7th
6th
6th
7th
7th
7th
7th
8th

00:18:46.27
00:19:01.23
00:21:11.58
00:21:27.90
00:21:55.06
00:22:17.29
00:23:15.45
00:24:28.06
00:24:37.57
00:25:53.64

Printed: 9/23/2025 8:23:10 PM

Blennerhassett Middle School
Williamstown Middle School
Edison Middle School
Jackson Middle School

Wood County Christan
Edison Middle School
Blennerhassett Middle School
Warren Middle School
Warren Middle School
Blennerhassett Middle School

Page: 5 of 5



