Team Overall Results							
Place	<u>Name</u>	Average Time	Score				
1	Warren Middle School	00:13:58	36				
2	Blennerhassett Middle School	00:14:21	59				
3	Jackson Middle School	00:14:10	64				
4	Williamstown Middle School	00:15:13	97				
5	Edison Middle School	00:15:31	125				
6	Hamilton Middle School	00:15:46	128				

non-Scoring Teams		
<u>Name</u>	Average Time	<u>Finishers</u>
Wood County Christan	00:16:24	4

1	<u>Team Name</u>				Average Time	# of Finishers	ream Sco
	Warren Middle School	ol			00:13:58	13	36
		Overall Position	Bib#	Name		Chip Time	Score
	1	2	643	Callie Parsons		00:13:13.01	2
	2	4	639	Allie Reeder		00:13:47.95	4
	3	6	645	Breanna Wagner		00:14:01.45	6
	4	7	642	Violet Gibson		00:14:02.38	7
	5	19	641	Kennedy Staats		00:14:47.60	17
	6	24	636	Molly Greenup		00:15:02.56	(22)
	7	26	633	Brenna Cole		00:15:21.09	(24)
2	Blennerhassett Midd	le School			00:14:21	13	
	Team Position (	Overall Position	Bib#	Name		Chip Time	Score
	1	5	<del></del>	Gwen Silvis		00:13:56.44	5
	2	12	597	Katherine Moyers		00:14:09.42	11
	3	14	593	Alizabeth-Ann Rickman		00:14:17.32	12
	4	15	602	Genevieve Taylor		00:14:32.57	13
	5	20	589	Olivia Snell		00:14:51.38	18
	6	23	596	Cate Mclain		00:15:01.23	(21)
	7	30	598	Hannah Scott		00:15:34.35	(26)
3	Jackson Middle Scho	ool			00:14:10	11	64
	Team Position (	Overall Position	Bib#	<u>Name</u>		Chip Time	Score
	1	1	624	Collins Rader		00:12:15.53	1
	2	10	618	Mackenzie Buskirk		00:14:06.00	9
	3	17	621	Brooke Suder		00:14:40.41	15
	4	21	625	Fallon Lindamood		00:14:55.16	19
	5	22	628	Addison Thorpe		00:14:55.17	20
	6	34	627	Emma Tessum		00:15:57.91	(30)
	7	40	619	Rosalee Duncan		00:17:20.99	(34)
4	Williamstown Middle	School			00:15:13	7	97
	Team Position	Overall Position	Bib#	<u>Name</u>		Chip Time	Score
	1	8	650	Lily Cosper		00:14:02.39	8
	2	11	653	Raeley Perdue		00:14:07.40	10
	3	18	649	Grace Boise		00:14:45.82	16
	4	31	647	Emma Casto		00:15:36.77	27
	5	45	648	Aela Ryan		00:17:36.43	36
	6	47	654	Logan Richardson		00:17:50.44	(38)
	7	53	646	Cambrie Castle		00:19:01.23	(39)
5	Edison Middle School	ol			00:15:31	8	125
	Team Position	Overall Position	Bib#	<u>Name</u>		Chip Time	<u>Score</u>
	1	16	609	Aven Pifer		00:14:36.38	14
	2	25	610	Adley Ritchie		00:15:04.79	23
	3	32	607	Emersen Russell		00:15:50.43	28
	4	33	608	Aubeny Dye		00:15:54.88	29
	5	35	603	Amelia Hess		00:16:10.32	31
	6	46	604	Lundy Roton		00:17:43.89	(37)
	7	54	606	Alivia Drain		00:21:11.58	(40)
6	Hamilton Middle Sch				00:15:46	5	128
	Team Position (	Overall Position	Bib#	<u>Name</u>		Chip Time	<u>Score</u>
	1	3	614	Kinsely Elliot		00:13:25.65	3
		3 27	614 613	Kinsely Elliot Ava Myers		00:13:25.65 00:15:22.28	3 25

3	36	616	Korah Radcliff	00:16:12.97	32
4	37	611	Everley Hively	00:16:20.43	33
5	44	612	Kenzie McPeek	00:17:32.28	35

### Individual Overall Results

marviadar	Overan	rtesai				
<u>Overall</u>	<u>Score</u>	Bib#	<u>Name</u>	<u>Class</u>	Chip Time	<u>Team</u>
1	1	624	Collins Rader	7th	00:12:15.53	Jackson Middle School
2	2	643	Callie Parsons	8th	00:13:13.01	Warren Middle School
3	3	614	Kinsely Elliot	7th	00:13:25.65	Hamilton Middle School
4	4	639	Allie Reeder	7th	00:13:47.95	Warren Middle School
5	5	599	Gwen Silvis	8th	00:13:56.44	Blennerhassett Middle School
6	6	645	Breanna Wagner	8th	00:14:01.45	Warren Middle School
7	7	642	Violet Gibson	8th	00:14:02.38	Warren Middle School
8	8	650	Lily Cosper	8th	00:14:02.39	Williamstown Middle School
9	0	657	Handley Bryce	8th	00:14:02.74	Wood County Christan
10	9	618	Mackenzie Buskirk	6th	00:14:06.00	Jackson Middle School
11	10	653	Raeley Perdue	8th	00:14:07.40	Williamstown Middle School
12	11	597	Katherine Moyers	8th	00:14:09.42	Blennerhassett Middle School
13	0	656	Small Roxy	6th	00:14:13.34	Wood County Christan
14	12	593	Alizabeth-Ann Rickman	7th	00:14:17.32	Blennerhassett Middle School
15	13	602	Genevieve Taylor	8th	00:14:32.57	Blennerhassett Middle School
16	14	609	Aven Pifer	8th	00:14:36.38	Edison Middle School
17	15	621	Brooke Suder	6th	00:14:40.41	Jackson Middle School
18	16	649	Grace Boise	7th	00:14:45.82	Williamstown Middle School
19	17	641	Kennedy Staats	7th	00:14:47.60	Warren Middle School
20	18	589	Olivia Snell	6th	00:14:51.38	Blennerhassett Middle School
21	19	625	Fallon Lindamood	8th	00:14:55.16	Jackson Middle School
22	20	628	Addison Thorpe	8th	00:14:55.17	Jackson Middle School
23	(21)	596	Cate Mclain	8th	00:15:01.23	Blennerhassett Middle School
24	(22)	636	Molly Greenup	7th	00:15:02.56	Warren Middle School
25	23	610	Adley Ritchie	8th	<i>00:15:04.79</i>	Edison Middle School
26	(24)	633	Brenna Cole	7th	00:15:21.09	Warren Middle School
27	25	613	Ava Myers	6th	00:15:22.28	Hamilton Middle School
28	0	658	Reutzel Cora	8th	00:15:24.85	Wood County Christan
29	0	640	Kaydence Roush	7th	00:15:25.37	Warren Middle School
30	(26)	598	Hannah Scott	8th	00:15:34.35	Blennerhassett Middle School
31	27	647	Emma Casto	6th	00:15:36.77	Williamstown Middle School
32	28	607	Emersen Russell	7th	00:15:50.43	Edison Middle School
33	29	608	Aubeny Dye	8th	00:15:54.88	Edison Middle School
34	(30)	627	Emma Tessum	8th	00:15:57.91	Jackson Middle School
35	31	603	Amelia Hess	6th	00:16:10.32	Edison Middle School
36	32	616	Korah Radcliff	7th	00:16:12.97	Hamilton Middle School
37	33	611	Everley Hively	6th	00:16:20.43	Hamilton Middle School
38	0	634	Harper Fickiesen	7th	00:16:39.03	Warren Middle School
39	0	600	Maddison Smyrnioudis	8th	00:17:09.27	Blennerhassett Middle School
40	(34)	619	Rosalee Duncan	6th	00:17:20.99	Jackson Middle School
41	0	622	Freya Way	6th	00:17:25.20	Jackson Middle School
42	0	644	Olivia Stark	8th	00:17:28.84	Warren Middle School
43	0	623	McKenna Aliff	7th	00:17:31.14	Jackson Middle School
44	35	612	Kenzie McPeek	6th	00:17:32.28	Hamilton Middle School
45	36	648	Aela Ryan	6th	00:17:36.43	Williamstown Middle School
46	(37)	604	Lundy Roton	6th	00:17:43.89	Edison Middle School
47	(38)	654	Logan Richardson	8th	00:17:50.44	Williamstown Middle School
48	0	626	Payton Rector	8th	00:17:54.92	Jackson Middle School
49	0	635	Rowen Fluharty	7th	00:18:00.11	Warren Middle School
50	0	594	Anna Kaufman	8th	00:18:02.53	Blennerhassett Middle School
51	0	601	Braelyn Stanley	8th	00:18:41.21	Blennerhassett Middle School

52	0	592	Madison Kendall	7th	00:18:46.27	Blennerhassett Middle School
53	(39)	646	Cambrie Castle	6th	00:19:01.23	Williamstown Middle School
54	(40)	606	Alivia Drain	7th	00:21:11.58	Edison Middle School
55	0	620	Heaven Kearns	6th	00:21:27.90	Jackson Middle School
56	0	655	Selah Chin	6th	00:21:55.06	Wood County Christan
57	0	605	Emma Clark	7th	00:22:17.29	Edison Middle School
58	0	591	Shelby Hart	7th	00:23:15.45	Blennerhassett Middle School
59	0	632	Aria Billman	7th	00:24:28.06	Warren Middle School
60	0	637	Payton Insley	7th	00:24:37.57	Warren Middle School
61	0	595	Ava Larkins	8th	00:25:53.64	Blennerhassett Middle School